)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 15, 2024, 02:30:05 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0885 (Rat #0346) Joint Resolution, By Senate Finance
Similar (H 3330)
A Joint Resolution to provide that for the year 1986 only, all counties with a population of twenty-five thousand or less as
determined by the most recent official United States census, which are not otherwise designated as a less developed area of
the State pursuant to Section 12-7-616 of the 1976 Code for the purposes of the tax credit for new jobs, are also considered a

less developed area for purposes of this tax credit for new jobs.

01/22/86
01/23/86
01/23/86
01/24/86
01/28/86
01/28/86
02/06/86
02/12/86
02/13/86
02/19/86
02/20/86
03/04/86
03/07/86
03/12/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-195
Read second time SJ-243

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-243
Read third time and sent to House SJ-254

Introduced and read first time HJ-317

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-317

Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-575

Debate adjourned HJ-655

Debate adjourned HJ-717

Read second time HJ-831

Read third time and enrolled HJ-886

Ratified R 346

Vetoed by Governor

Veto sustained Yeas-046 Nays-000 SJ-872

Page 1 of 1



