South Carolina Legislature

May 15, 2024, 02:30:05 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0885 (Rat #0346) Joint Resolution, By Senate Finance Similar (H 3330)

A Joint Resolution to provide that for the year 1986 only, all counties with a population of twenty-five thousand or less as determined by the most recent official United States census, which are not otherwise designated as a less developed area of the State pursuant to Section 12-7-616 of the 1976 Code for the purposes of the tax credit for new jobs, are also considered a less developed area for purposes of this tax credit for new jobs.

01/22/86	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-195
01/23/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-243
01/23/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-243
01/24/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-254
01/28/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-317
01/28/86	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-317
02/06/86	House	Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-575
02/12/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-655
02/13/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-717
02/19/86	House	Read second time HJ-831
02/20/86	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-886
03/04/86		Ratified R 346
03/07/86		Vetoed by Governor
03/12/86	Senate	Veto sustained Yeas-046 Nays-000 SJ-872